28T

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

1132 2R <L % 8
TR RS TOF

LB LA DNEAE S F o EFBALE
EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hotk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
8 0.04%
8 0.04%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
14 0.07%
16 0.08%
14 0.07%

33 0.17%
19 0.10%
17 0.09%
19 0.10%
1 0.06%
25 0.13%
25 0.13%
29 0.15%
34 0.17%
38 0.20%
37 0.19%
49 0.25%
38 0.20%
53 0.27%
56 0.29%
54 0.28%
61 0.31%
70 0.36%
58 0.30%
57 0.29%
77 0.40%
85 0.44%
87 0.45%
79 0.41%
69 0.35%
107 0.55%
88 0.45%
96 0.49%
96 0.49%
102 0.52%
115 0.59%

A EAE s | mok  JBEE ARG BN e g
0 0.00% 19439 100.00% 189.01- 190 97 0.50% 1964 10.10%
0 0.00% 19439 100.00% 188.01- 189 117 0.60% 2081 10.71%
1 0.01% 19439 100.00% 187.01-188 120 0.62% 2201 11.32%
1 0.01% 19438 99.99% 186.01-187 122 0.63% 2323 11.95%
1 0.01% 19438 99.99% 185.01-186 144 0.74% 2467 12.69%
1 0.01% 19438 99.99% 184.01-185 128 0.66% 2595 13.35%
3 0.02% 19438 99.99% 183.01-184 142 0.73% 2737 14.08%
4 0.02% 19436 99.98% 182.01-183 137 0.70% 2874 14.78%
5 0.03% 19435 99.98% 181.01-182 165 0.85% 3039 15.63%

7 0.04% 19434 99.97%  180.01 - 181 137 0.70% 3176 16.34%
10 0.05% 19432 99.96% 179.01-180 131 0.67% 3307 17.01%
10 0.05% 19429 99.95% 178.01-179 133 0.68% 3440 17.70%
18 0.09% 19429 99.95% 177.01-178 136 0.70% 3576 18.40%
26 0.13% 19421 99.91% 176.01-177 131 0.67% 3707 19.07%
32 0.16% 19413 99.87% 175.01-176 153 0.79% 3860 19.86%
39 0.20% 19407 99.84% 174.01-175 163 0.84% 4023 20.70%
53 0.27% 19400 99.80% 173.01-174 156 0.80% 4179 21.50%
69 0.35% 19386 99.73% 172.01-173 135 0.69% 4314 22.19%
83 0.43% 19370 99.65% 171.01-172 165 0.85% 4479 23.04%
116 0.60% 19356 99.57% 170.01-171 177 0.91% 4656 23.95%
135 0.69% 19323 99.40% 169.01-170 154 0.79% 4810 24.74%
152 0.78% 19304 99.31% 168.01- 169 150 0.77% 4960 25.52%
171 0.88% 19287 99.22% 167.01-168 153 0.79% 5113 26.30%
182 0.94% 19268 99.12% 166.01 - 167 144 0.74% 5257 27.04%
207 1.06% 19257 99.06% 165.01 - 166 159 0.82% 5416 27.86%
232 1.19% 19232 98.94% 164.01-165 165 0.85% 5581 28.71%
261 1.34% 19207 98.81% 163.01- 164 146 0.75% 5727 29.46%
295 1.52% 19178 98.66% 162.01- 163 153 0.79% 5880 30.25%
333 1.71% 19144 98.48% 161.01-162 150 0.77% 6030 31.02%
370 1.90% 19106 98.29%  160.01 - 161 154 0.79% 6184 31.81%
419 2.16% 19069 98.10% 159.01 - 160 169 0.87% 6353 32.68%
457 2.35% 19020 97.84% 158.01 - 159 143 0.74% 6496 33.42%
510 2.62% 18982 97.65% 157.01-158 166 0.85% 6662 34.27%
566 291% 18929 97.38% 156.01- 157 175 0.90% 6837 35.17%
620 3.19% 18873 97.09% 155.01 - 156 182 0.94% 7019 36.11%
681 3.50% 18819 96.81% 154.01- 155 168 0.86% 7187 36.97%
751 3.86% 18758 96.50% 153.01 - 154 173 0.89% 7360 37.86%
809 4.16% 18688 96.14% 152.01-153 186 0.96% 7546 38.82%
866 4.45% 18630 95.84% 151.01-152 198 1.02% 7744 39.84%
943 4.85% 18573 95.55% 150.01 - 151 159 0.82% 7903 40.66%

1028 529% 18496 95.15% 149.01- 150 175 0.90% 8078 41.56%
1115 5.74% 18411 94.71% 148.01-149 163 0.84% 8241 42.39%
1194 6.14% 18324 94.26% 147.01-148 192 0.99% 8433 43.38%
1263 6.50% 18245 93.86% 146.01- 147 201 1.03% 8634 44.42%
1370 7.05% 18176 93.50% 145.01- 146 171 0.88% 8805 45.30%
1458 7.50% 18069 92.95% 144.01-145 166 0.85% 8971 46.15%
1554 7.99% 17981 92.50% 143.01-144 184 0.95% 9155 47.10%
1650 8.49% 17885 92.01% 142.01-143 197 1.01% 9352 48.11%
1752 9.01% 17789 91.51% 141.01-142 164 0.84% 9516 48.95%
1867 9.60% 17687 90.99%  140.01 - 141 190 0.98% 9706 49.93%

UN: Q=T
17572 90.40%
17475 89.90%
17358 89.29%
17238 88.68%
17116 88.05%
16972 87.31%
16844 86.65%
16702 85.92%
16565 85.22%
16400 84.37%
16263 83.66 %
16132 82.99%
15999 82.30%
15863 81.60%
15732 80.93%
15579 80.14%
15416 79.30%
15260 78.50%
15125 77.81%
14960 76.96%
14783 76.05%
14629 75.26%
14479 74.48%
14326 73.70%
14182 72.96%
14023 72.14%
13858 71.29%
13712 70.54%
13559 69.75%
13409 68.98%
13255 68.19%
13086 67.32%
12943 66.58%
12777 65.73%
12602 64.83%
12420 63.89%
12252 63.03%
12079 62.14%
11893 61.18%
11695 60.16%
11536 59.34%
11361 58.44%
11198 57.61%
11006 56.62%
10805 55.58%
10634 54.70%
10468 53.85%
10284 52.90%
10087 51.89%
9923 51.05%



N

e T

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

LB LA DNEAE S F o EFBALE
EDEIE D Bat

A ES RS Bat
N S=P )
202 1.04% 9908 50.97%
187 0.96% 10095 51.93%
198 1.02% 10293 52.95%
203 1.04% 10496 53.99%
191 0.98% 10687 54.98%
202 1.04% 10889 56.02%
182 0.94% 11071 56.95%
168 0.86% 11239 57.82%
177 0.91% 11416 58.73%
205 1.05% 11621 59.78%
222 1.14% 11843 60.92%
197 1.01% 12040 61.94%
203 1.04% 12243 62.98%
207 1.06% 12450 64.05%
200 1.03% 12650 65.08%
192 0.99% 12842 66.06%
183 0.94% 13025 67.00%
176 0.91% 13201 67.91%
177 0.91% 13378 68.82%
173 0.89% 13551 69.71%
167 0.86% 13718 70.57%
173 0.89% 13891 71.46%
154 0.79% 14045 72.25%
173 0.89% 14218 73.14%
171 0.88% 14389 74.02%
166 0.85% 14555 74.88%
156 0.80% 14711 75.68%
139 0.72% 14850 76.39%
148 0.76% 14998 77.15%
166 0.85% 15164 78.01%
149 0.77% 15313 78.77%
159 0.82% 15472 79.59%
149 0.77% 15621 80.36%
160 0.82% 15781 81.18%
148 0.76% 15929 81.94%
153 0.79% 16082 82.73%
144 0.74% 16226 83.47%
146 0.75% 16372 84.22%
127 0.65% 16499 84.88%
131 0.67% 16630 85.55%
126 0.65% 16756 86.20%
118 0.61% 16874 86.80%
121 0.62% 16995 87.43%
100 0.51% 17095 87.94%
120 0.62% 17215 88.56%
102 0.52% 17317 89.08%
104 0.54% 17421 89.62%
94 0.48% 17515 90.10%
86 0.44% 17601 90.54%
79 0.41% 17680 90.95%

N
9733

9531
9344
9146
8943
8752
8550
8368
8200
8023
7818
7596
7399
7196
6989
6789
6597
6414
6238
6061
5888
5721
5548
5394
5221
5050
4884
4728
4589
4441
4275
4126
3967
3818
3658
3510
3357
3213
3067
2940
2809
2683
2565
2444
2344
2224
2122
2018
1924
1838

[Epaew
50.07%
49.03%
48.07%
47.05%
46.01%
45.02%
43.98%
43.05%
42.18%
41.27%
40.22%
39.08%
38.06%
37.02%
35.95%
34.92%
33.94%
33.00%
32.09%
31.18%
30.29%
29.43%
28.54%
27.75%
26.86%
25.98%
25.12%
24.32%
23.61%
22.85%
21.99%
21.23%
20.41%
19.64%
18.82%
18.06%
17.27%
16.53%
15.78%
15.12%
14.45%
13.80%
13.20%
12.57%
12.06%
11.44%
10.92%
10.38%

9.90%
9.46%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
77 0.40%
82 0.42%
74 0.38%
78 0.40%
78 0.40%
62 0.32%
60 0.31%
71 0.37%
52 0.27%
51 0.26%
52 0.27%
52 0.27%
42 0.22%
47 0.24%
56 0.29%
56 0.29%
50 0.26%
36 0.19%
38 0.20%
36 0.19%
42 0.22%
29 0.15%
28 0.14%
26 0.13%
25 0.13%
26 0.13%
26 0.13%
26 0.13%
29 0.15%
21 0.1%
16 0.08%
15 0.08%
21 0.11%
17 0.09%
15 0.08%
10 0.05%
17 0.09%
18 0.09%
14 0.07%
15 0.08%
12 0.06%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%

9 0.05%
1 0.06%
1 0.06%
9 0.05%
8 0.04%
9 0.05%
5 0.03%

RS Bat

A& Hote

17757 91.35%
17839 91.77%
17913 92.15%
17991 92.55%
18069 92.95%
18131 93.27%
18191 93.58%
18262 93.95%
18314 94.21%
18365 94.48%
18417 94.74%
18469 95.01%
18511 95.23%
18558 95.47%
18614 95.76%
18670 96.04%
18720 96.30%
18756 96.49%
18794 96.68%
18830 96.87%
18872 97.08%
18901 97.23%
18929 97.38%
18955 97.51%
18980 97.64%
19006 97.77%
19032 97.91%
19058 98.04%
19087 98.19%
19108 98.30%
19124 98.38%
19139 98.46%
19160 98.56%
19177 98.65%
19192 98.73%
19202 98.78%
19219 98.87%
19237 98.96%
19251 99.03%
19266 99.1%
19278 99.17%
19288 99.22%
19298 99.27%
19307 99.32%
19318 99.38%
19329 99.43%
19338 99.48%
19346 99.52%
19355 99.57%
19360 99.59%

D EIE D BaT

N
1759

1682
1600
1526
1448
1370
1308
1248
177
1125
1074
1022
970
928
881
825
769
719
683
645
609
567
538
510
484
459
433
407
381
352
331
315
300
279
262
247
237
220
202
188
173
161
151
141
132
121
110
101
93
84

[Epaew
9.05%
8.65%
8.23%
7.85%
7.45%
7.05%
6.73%
6.42%
6.05%
5.79%
5.52%
5.26%
4.99%
4.77%
4.53%
4.24%
3.96%
3.70%
3.51%
3.32%
3.13%
2.92%
2.77%
2.62%
2.49%
2.36%
2.23%
2.09%
1.96%
1.81%
1.70%
1.62%
1.54%
1.44%
1.35%
1.27%
1.22%
1.13%
1.04%
0.97%
0.89%
0.83%
0.78%
0.73%
0.68%
0.62%
0.57%
0.52%
0.48%
0.43%



g T BB LA SREAE SR HEBAE

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 8 0.04% 19368 99.63% 79 0.41%
38.01-39 6 0.03% 19374 99.67% 71 0.37%
37.01-38 5 0.03% 19379 99.69% 65 0.33%
36.01 - 37 1 0.01% 19380 99.70% 60 0.31%
35.01-36 6 0.03% 19386 99.73% 59 0.30%
34.01-35 4 0.02% 19390 99.75% 53 0.27%
33.01-34 4 0.02% 19394 99.77% 49 0.25%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 19397 99.78% 45 0.23%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 19399 99.79% 42 0.22%
30.01- 31 4 0.02% 19403 99.81% 40 0.21%
29.01-30 6 0.03% 19409 99.85% 36 0.19%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 19411 99.86% 30 0.15%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 19413 99.87% 28 0.14%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 19414 99.87% 26 0.13%
25.01-26 3 0.02% 19417 99.89% 25 0.13%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 19418 99.89% 22 0.11%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 19420 99.90% 21 0.11%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 19422 99.91% 19 0.10%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 19424 99.92% 17 0.09%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 19425 99.93% 15 0.08%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 19425 99.93% 14 0.07%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 19427 99.94% 14 0.07%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 19428 99.94% 12 0.06%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 19429 99.95% 1" 0.06%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 19429 99.95% 10 0.05%

5.01-6 1 0.01% 19430 99.95% 10 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19430 99.95% 9 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19430 99.95% 9 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19430 99.95% 9 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19430 99.95% 9 0.05%

0.00-1 9 0.05% 19439  100.00% 9 0.05%

LU ZEE



